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DLS 562A

1

0.9

0.8

optical density
o
(0]

wavelength (nm)

— g S
0.4 /
0.3 /
0.2 /
0.1
0
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

Absorbance max. (nm) = 562
Absorptivity = 312

Melting point (°C) = >300
Emission max (nm) = 583

Solvent = Methanol

Appearance = Blue powder

Organic soluble - True
Water soluble - Slight




